ROHATEC

ROHATECKA 10

8.5.2013

20.rocnik

C.pof. kategorie/pofadi

Absolutni pofadi ZENY

Cislo pfijmeni a jméno

Cas

/ 5 km

ro¢nik

oddil/klub

body

1 ZENY 1 0:17:06 101 Chepkemei Christine 1988 Kena 600
2 ZENY 2 0:17:08 104 Cirlan Daniela Elena 191 Benedek team 597
3 ZENY35 1 0:19:00 106 Kadlecova Jana 1977 AK Hodonin 594
4 ZENY 3 0:19:08 118 Farkasova Erika 1979 ASK Grafobal Skalica 591
5 ZENY35 2  0:19:35 108 Doubkova Katefina 1972 AK Pernd 588
6 ZENY35 3 0:19:50 115 Svecova Simona 1977 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 585
7 ZENY45 1 0:20:00 114 Hanakova Miroslava 1966 Sokol Bucovice 582
8 ZENY45 2  0:20:12 117 Durnova Marta 1964 BRANOPAC Veseli n.M. 579
9 ZENY35 4  0:20:31 113 Slavkovska Zuzana 1978 Run for Fun Bratislava 576
10 ZENY45 3 0:20:56 107 HynStova Marie 1957 AHA Vyskov 573
11 ZENY 4  0:21:17 121 HaleSova Simona 1999 Borsky sv Jur 570
12 ZENY 45 4  0:21:21 109 Portasikova Anna 1963 ASK Grafobal Skalica 567
13 ZENY 5 0:22:21 120 Martisova Michala 1983 SK Jablonica 564
14 ZENY 6 0:22:28 122 Kocurikova Marcela 1987 SK Jablonica 561
15 ZENY35 5  0:22:31 110 ZiSkova Miroslava 1975 SK Jablonica 558
16 ZENY45 5 0:22:59 129 KlimeSova Jana st. 1963 SBK WIKY Kyjov 555
17 ZENY35 6  0:23:13 130 Studnic¢kova alice 1970 Brno 552
18 ZENY 7 0:23:24 124 ElidSova Petra 1985 Praha 549
19 ZENY35 7  0:23:59 126 Vackova Andrea 1971 Senica 546
20 ZENY45 6  0:24:00 131 Zitova lva 1959 Moravska Zlavia 543
21 ZENY35 8  0:24:24 125 Rybanska Denisa 1976 SK Jablonica 540
22 ZENY35 9  0:24:57 112 Schilerova Martina 1973 H-triatlon Skalica 537
23 ZENY45 7  0:26:45 105 Kolochova Iva 1967 Brno 534
24 ZENY 45 8  0:27:39 111 Rybarska Iveta 1965 Borsky Mikulas 531
25 ZENY 45 9  0:28:25 127 Mrazova Miroslava 1965 Junior Holi¢ 528
26 ZENY 45 10 0:34:12 119 Brumovska Anna 1951 BBS Bratislava 525
27 ZENY45 11  0:37:19 128 Cerugkova Jitka 1965 Rohatec 522
28 ZENY 8 vzdala 123 Sucha Anna 1986 Predov Hkx
Absolutni pofadi MUZI, MUZI 40, 50, 60, 65,70 / 10 km
C.pof. kategorie/pofadi as gislo pfijmeni a jméno roénik oddil/klub body
1 Muzi 0:30:56 01 Biwot Wycliffe Kikorir 1088 Benedek team 600
2 Muzi 2 0:30:57 502 Kemboi Henry 1981 Kena 597
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573 Kucera Lukas
523 Steiner Tomas
588 Blaha Tomas
555 Durdak Ludék
563 MiSkerik Jan
509 Kadlec Petr

ss9 Tomcal Dusan
ss0 Palkovi¢ Tomas
ss7 Zidlik Pavel

ss2 Matyas Radim
so0 Skrobak JiFi

529 Portasik Peter
526 Brozik Jifi

s70 Zavadil Tomas
s44 Polakovi¢ Marek
538 Veverka Josef
535 Gulis Vaclav

541 Mikula Miroslav
510 Minarik Miroslav
505 Strnad Richard
504 Halas Petr

406 Dobrovodsky Rastislav

524 Hubacek Josef
s62 Farkas Ales

536 Bajak Marek

s06 Kana Miroslav

514 Gross Ludék

se8 Blazo Eduard

598 Trnka Roman

527 Smutny Zdenék
se4 Divacky Vladimir
578 Vintr Tomas

s99 Vydareny Vladislav
s61 Drizga Viktor

576 Bartos Libor

567 Branisovi¢ Lubos
ss0 Tomecek Antonin
403 Kocdak Ferdinand
404 Polasek Vit
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VSK Univerzita Brno
VSK Univerzita Brno
AK Kromériz

SDH Rohatec

Lipov

Milotice

AK Hodonin

AK Junior Holi¢
SANITA CAR HoleSov
SBK WIKY Kyjov

AK Hodonin

ASK Grafobal Skalica
BK Hodonin

ASK Grafobal Skalica
SK Jablonica

AC Cejkovice

Dolni Bojanovice
RadoSovce

EPS Kunovice

Vyskov

AHA Vyskov

Pusta Ves

TEAZ Otrokovice

ASK Grafobal Skalica
TJ SOKOL Velké Bilovice
MikulCice

Kucharovice

BK VIKTORIA H. Oresany
INA Skalica

AHA Vyskov
Svatobofrice

Holic¢

ASK Grafobal Skalica
Bratislava

Hodonin

BK VIKTORIA H. OreSany
Forrest gump Blatnice
Gbelski stryci

1976 Hodonin

ZENY 5 km - MUZI 10 km
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0:43:18
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0:43:46
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0:44:29
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0:44:46
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569
548
572
566
581
547
534
515
590
540
565
585
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574
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553
520
577
552
545
537
592
591
543
583
558
518
586
546
513
503
405
530
589
517
575
401
579
549

Hradil Stanislav
Zvac Jozef

Mika Ivo

Blazo Vladislav
Palkovic Pavol
Kollar Martin
Bartal Lubomir
Haba Milan
Husar Ferdinand
Kresanek Miroslav
Nenicka Dusan
Mésicek Jakub
Medlen Marian
Rybansky Stefan
Janota Boris
Sohaj Josef
Smyd Ladislav
Bellay Peter
Dvorak Ladislav
Schiller Miroslav
Kubicek Pavel
Navara Karel
Marek Jaromir
Petrak Dusan
Hybl Lubomir
Charvat Vavrinec
Orth Milan

Mecl Karel
Petdcz Karol
Kubicek FrantiSek
Petfek Zdenék
Hale$ Petr
Kostelansky Pavel
Marsalek Jifi
Novak Vladimir
Tirpak Ondrej
Svanyga Jiti
Kocak Jan

Stacha Voijtéch
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1956

1958

1963

1961

1963
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1958
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BK Hodonin
Gazarka club Sastin
Brno

BK VIKTORIA H. OreSany

Junior Holi¢
Gbelski stryci

BK Hodonin

AC Malacky
Trencin
Bratislava

Vikos

Druzba Bukovany
Sekov Senica

SK Jablonica

INA Skalica
Uhersky Brod
Vracov

TriVelo Rohatec
BALD Ostrava
H-triatlon Skalica
Relax Dobré Pole
Uhersky Ostroh
Brno

ASK Grafobal Skalica
SBK Wiky Kyjov
Brumovice

IRISH PUB Breclav
BK Hodonin

RUN FOR FUN Bratislava

Relax Dobré Pole
Brno
Borsky Svaty Jur

VHS PLUS Veseli nad Mor

Brno

Ladan Mor.Nova Ves
Senica

Rohatec

Junior Holi¢

Gazarka Club Sastin

ZENY 5 km -

MUZI 10 km
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0:49:10
0:49:18
0:49:44
0:50:10
0:50:44
0:51:09
0:51:11
0:51:57
0:51:59
0:53:12
0:53:25
0:53:35
0:54:42
1:01:08
1.03:37
1:05:13

593
551
542
600
522
539
597
557
595
596
528
554
519
594
512
556

Turek Miroslav
Svitinsky Radek
KoziSek Dusan
Satka David
Riha Pavel
Foretnik FrantiSek
Holy Josef
Hodan Jozef
Archleb Vaclav
Fuksa Karel
Kovarik FrantiSek
Hana Kvétoslav
Matysik Vladimir
Sméricka Petr
Otahal Ladislav
Machala Jaroslav

1965

1977

1955

1983

1972

1951

1941

1949

1975

1946

1946

1937

1948
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1974

1938

Dolni Bojanovice
Trilife

ASK Grafobal Skalica
Hodonin

Rohatec

Krumvir

AC Mor. Slavia Brno
TJ Prietrz

Hodonin

AC Moravska Slavia Brno
Vicov

VHS PLUS Veseli n.M.
Ostrava Poruba
Hodonin

Rohatec

Hluk

ZENY 5 km - MUZI 10 km
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